



BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Corporate Relationship Department,	Listing Department,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,	Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block - G,
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,	Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Dalal Street,	Bandra (East),
MUMBAI - 400 001.	MUMBAI - 400 051.
Scrip Code: 500350	Scrip Code: RSWM

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please take note that company has received requisite disclosure under Regulation 7(1)(b) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 from RLJ Family Trusteeship Private Limited.

Please find enclosed requisite intimation received today i.e. 28th March, 2023 from RLJ Family Trusteeship Private Limited under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

We wish to inform you that RLJ Family Trusteeship Private Limited (being Trustee of Ravi Jhunjhunwala Family Trust) has indirect holding in the Company and with this direct acquisition have become part of Promoter Group.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For RSWM LIMITED



SURENDER GUPTA VICE PRESIDENT – LEGAL & COMPANY SECRETARY FCS-2615 rswm.investor@lnjbhilwara.com

Encl.: As above

(Formerly Rajasthan Spinning & Weaving Mills Limited)

Corporate Office :Regd. Office :Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1Kharigram, P. B. No. 28, Post Office Gulabpura - 311 021Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), IndiaDistt. Bhilwara, (Rajasthan), IndiaTel: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX)Tel. : +91-1483-223144 to 223150, 223478Fax: +91-120-4277841Fax : +91-1483-223361, 223479Website: www.rswm.inWebsite: www.lnjbhilwara.comGSTIN: 09AAACR9700M1Z1GSTIN: 08AAACR9700M1Z3

Corporate Identification Number: L17115RJ1960PLC008216

FORM C Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: **RSWM Limited** INE611A01016 ISIN of the Company:

$\frac{1}{Primeter of Primeter of$	Deta	ils of change i	n holding of S		of Promoter, es of such pe							f a listed co	mpany			by Prom or Direc	ioter, mer tor of a li	nber of t sted con	he promo npany an	oter group d immedia	o, designa ate relativ	e company ited persor res of such lation 6(2).
$ \frac{1}{10000000000000000000000000000000000$		person (Promoter/ member of Promoter Group/ Designated Person/ Directors/ immediate relatives/			Securities Acquired								intimation to	acquisition (on	Exchang e on which	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc) Futures or Options etc)						
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 21 RLJ Family Trusteeship Private Limited (Being Trustee of Ravi Jhunjhunwala Family Trust) Member of Promoter Group Nit Shares Equity Nit (NA) Stop Rs. rd208.75* Purchase Equity Shares 500 (0.01%) 27.03.2023 27.03.2023 28.03.2023 Market NA. NA. NA. Nit Nit NA. NA. Nit Nit Nit Equity Shares Stop Rs. rd208.75* Purchase Equity Shares Stop Rs. rd208.75* Nuchase Control to the stop Nuchase </td <td></td> <td>security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures , Rights entitlement,</td> <td>% of share</td> <td>security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures , Rights entitlement,</td> <td>No.</td> <td>Value</td> <td>Type (Purchase/ Sale/- Pledge/- Revocation/- Invocation/- Others- please</td> <td>security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures , Rights entitlement,</td> <td>% of share holding</td> <td>From</td> <td>То</td> <td>company</td> <td>public/ was rights/ executed preferentia I offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs</td> <td>was</td> <td>Contact</td> <td>specificat</td> <td>Nomina</td> <td>Numbe r of units (contra cts * lot</td> <td>Nominal Value</td> <td>Number of units (contrac ts * lot</td> <td>executed</td>			security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures , Rights entitlement,	% of share	security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures , Rights entitlement,	No.	Value	Type (Purchase/ Sale/- Pledge/- Revocation/- Invocation/- Others- please	security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures , Rights entitlement,	% of share holding	From	То	company	public/ was rights/ executed preferentia I offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs	was	Contact	specificat	Nomina	Numbe r of units (contra cts * lot	Nominal Value	Number of units (contrac ts * lot	executed
Limited (Being Trustee of Ravi Jhunjhunwala Family Trust) PAN: AAICR1232J CIN: U74999DL2017PTC310922 63, Friends Colony (East) New Delhi- 110 025 Contact No. 011-41628890	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	21
5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5	RLJ Family Trusteeship Private Limited (Being Trustee of Ravi Jhunjhunwala Family Trust) PAN: AAICR1232J CIN: U74999DL2017PTC310922 63, Friends Colony (East) New Delhi- 110 025 Contact No. 011-41628890	Member of Promoter				500		Purchase			27.03.2023	27.03.2023	28.03.2023		Rs.		N.A.	Nil	N.A.	Nil	N.A.	N.A.
	()	5		5	()()	of SEB	BI (Prohibiti	on of Insider	Trading) Re	egulations	, 2015.											calculate

* Exclusive of All Expenses

For RLJ Family Trusteeship Private Limited (Member of Promoter Group)



Ravi Jhunjhunwala

DIN: 00060972

Director

Date: 28/03/2023